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Company Name Job title Location Phone Email

ABC Maung John Director Yangon 09262703468 abcmm.org@gmail.com

ABD Peter J. Brimble Principal Country Specialist Yangon 09450060285 pbrimble@abd.org

ACF Dr. Cho Aung Field Manager Paletwa 0949709804 fm-pa@mm.missions-acf.org

ACRD Dr. Htay Win Matupi 07080165 htaywin64@googlemail.com

ACTED Benoit Gerfault benoit.gerfault@acted.org

Action Aid Clara Feng Advisor - Human Rights Based Approach Yangon 09256223475 clara.feng@actionaid.org

ADRA Derek Stanley Glass Progam Director Yangon 09253364034 derek.glass.adra.myanmar@gmail.com

ADRA Lal Chhuan Liana Cluster Focal Point Kale 09258725625 lclianakt@gmail.com

ARC Manish A. Tewani Disaster Risk Reduction Delegate Yangon 09250291731 manish.tewani@redcross.org

CCERR Salai Isaac Khen Coordinator Yangon 09450035885 isckhen.gdi@gmail.com

CDA Han Wunna Tun Yangon 0943168879 communitydevelop@gmail.com

CDN Cora Jensen Country Director Yangon 09423678568 cd@cdnmyanmar.org
Chin Relief Committee Hau Lian Sang President 933236359 ngawnpa@gmail.com

CHRO Alec Scott Project Officer Yangon 09265389315 alec@chro.ca

CRS/KMSS Seki Hirano Global Shelter Advisor seki.hirano@crs.org

CRS/KMSS Mehul Savla Technical Advisor - Shelter and Settlements Mehul.savla@crs.org

Department of Urban & Housing DevelopmentAye Aye Myint Director Nay Pyi Taw +9567407314 ayengemmt@gmail.com

DRC Anders Beck Tharsgaard anders.bech.tharsgaard@drc.dk
ECHO Win Win Thein PO 9421746278 win-win.thein@echofield.eu

FAO Christophe Loubaton Food Security Lead Yangon 09261826101 christophe.loubaton@foodsecuritycluster.net

FSWG U Min Swe Representative Yangon 0949265328 minswe.dev@gmail.com

German Embassy Daniela Hermes Research Assistant Yangon vw-hosp1@rang.diplo.de
Green Kennedy Group Thang Suan Mung Secretary 933445316 mangpypa@gmail.com

Hakha Rescue Committee Rev. Tluang Ceu Secretary Hakha 09400302758 tlngceu@gmail.com
Hakha Rescue Committee Norm Leatherwood Advisor norm@shelter.org

Helping Hands Do Khan Tuang Director Kalay 0933662077 dktuang@gmail.com

HRC Holger Shirrmeister Project Manager 9265815792 holger@hs-pictures.de

IFRC Araceli Lloret DM Delegate Yangon 09420104030 araceli.lloret@ifrc.org

IFRC Neil Bauman Global Focal Point for Shelter Coordination/ Information ManagementGeneva 004178796 9583 neil.bauman@sheltercluster.org

IFRC Richard Casagrande DM Delegate Yangon richard.casagrande@ifrc.org

IFRC Wardell Eastwood Roving Focal Point Kuala Lumpur wardell.eastwood@ifrc.org

IFRC Alma Dozic Yangon alma.dozic@ifrc.org

IFRC Jesper Fridolf Yangon jesper.fridolf@ifrc.org
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IFRC Pablo Medina Senior Officer - Shelter Coordination, Shelter & Settlements pablo.medina@ifrc.org

IFRC Udaya Kumar Regmi Head of Delegation Yangon 09420104010 udaya.regmi@ifrc.org

INGOForum Marta Kaszubska Yangon ngocoordination@gmail.com

IOM Kieran Gorman Chief of Mission kgormanbest@iom.int

IOM Konrad Clos Programme Manager Sittwe kclos@iom.int

IOM Patrick Duigan Programme Manager Yangon 0943171023 pduigan@iom.int

IOM Phyo Wai Kyaw Information Management Officer 09263722548 pkyaw@iom.int

IOM Richard Bautista Operation Logistic Yangon rbautista@iom.int

IsraAID Chelsea Zfaz Operation Manager czfaz@israaid.org

IsraAID Naama Gorodischer Global Programs Manager ngorodischer@israaid.org

Johanniter International Assistance Christine Leicht Yangon christine.leicht@johanniter.de

KMSS James Than Liai Kay Director Kalay 09400310024 kmss.kalay@gmail.com

KMSS Francis Lynnpard Program Manager Yangon 095085034 frank.lynnpard@gmail.com

KMSS Philip Ngun Khar Project Coordinator Hakha 09400308048 philipkhar@gmail.com

Lailun Integrated Development Center Dr Joel Za Hlei Kap Director Falam 0925670449 joelzhkap@gmail.com

LIFT Jacquetta Elizabeth Hayes jacquettah@unops.org

Local Ressource Center Htin Lin Thaw ICT Officer Yangon 0973002688 it-officer@lrcmyanmar.org

LWF Krishna Rawal Program Coordinator Yangon 09421120571 pro.mmr@lwfdws.org

MCDRR U Aung Min Member Yangon 0943202550 aungmin72.mp@gmail.com

MEET Aung Din Director Yangon 0973092562 meet.tribal@gmail.com
MEET Mang Bawi 9253993098 mangbawi93@gmail.com

Mercy Malaysia Nusrat Hassan Programme Officer nusrat@mercy.org.my

Metta DF Gum Sha Awng National Program Coordinator gum.sha.awng@metta-myanmar.org 

MIMU Shon Campbell Manager Yangon 09450039936 manager.mimu@undp.org

MRCS U Maung Maung Khin Yangon dm1@myanmarredcross.org.mm

MRCS Dr Aung Kyaw Htut Deputy Secretary General 98553286 cc-mrcs@myanmarredcross.org.mm

NRC Prasant Naik Country Director Yangon 095076084 prasant.naik@nrc.no

NRC Rafael Urbiztondo Abis CCCM Adviser Yangon 09263679639 rafael.abis@nrc.no

NRC Wai Yan Support Service Coordinator 09450066423 htet.wai.yan.htun@nrc.no

OCHA Norwin Schafferer Humanitarian Affairs Officer Yangon 09425327444 schafferer@un.org

OCHA Helena Mazaro Humanitarian Affairs Officer Yangon 09425297268 mazarro@un.org
OCHA Ni Ni Thaung Field Coordination Officer 95088945 thaung@un.org

People In Need Monika Kolomaznikova Program Coordinator 09260562844 monika.kolomaznikova@peopleinneed.cz
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Pyoe Pin Sue Mark sue.mark@pyoepin.org

QRCS Abed Lahmouni Head of Mission Myanmar 09421181562 abdalrahman.lahmouni@qrcs.org.qa

QRCS Nash Merdu Operation Coordinator Yangon merduus@gmail.com

Samaritan's Purse Heidi Shannon Field Information Officer Yangon 09264380337 hshannon@samaritan.org

Save the Children Aisling Phelan Humanitarian Operations Officer Yangon 09250638561 aislingelizabeth.phelan@savethechildren.org

Save the Children Jose Ravano Director jose.ravano@gmail.com

Save the Children Helen Leidecker Humanitarian Manager Yangon helen.leidecker@savethechildren.org

Save the Children Zaw Tun Humanitarian Operations Manager Yangon 09260503966 zaw.tun@savethechildren.org

Save the Children Nicola Pyatt Humanitarian Manager 0973172445 nicola.pyatt@savethechildren.org

Save the Children Biak Peng Deputy Project Coordinator Hakha 09254293580 biak.peng@savethechildren.org
SCI Simon M'Govern Flood Response Coordinator 9422454304 mcgovern.simon@savethechildren.org

Shelter Box Jonathan Berg Ops coordinator 09263455 jonathanberg@shelterbox.org 

Shelter Cluster Coordination Arnaud de Coupigny Cluster Coordinator Yangon 09262397326 coord1.myanmar@sheltercluster.org

Shelter Cluster Coordination Kareem Ahmed Information Management Delegate Yangon 09264254662 im.myanmar@sheltercluster.org

Shelter Cluster Coordination Marianne Pecnik Cluster Coordinator Yangon 09263114051 coord2.myanmar@sheltercluster.org

Shelter Cluster Coordination Aung Ko Ko Civil Society Advisor Yangon 09254053316 aungkoko.sheltercluster@gmail.com

UCLA Phoebe Brauer Grad Student Researcher Yangon 09263194255 phoebebrauer@gmail.com

UNHABITAT Jack Finegan Urban Planning Officer Yangon 09254331694 finegan.habitat@gmail.com

UNHABITAT U Qin Shwe Monitoring and Evaluation and ReportingYangon 0943095249 un.shwe@gmail.com

UNHABITAT Oddy Angelo Program Manager Yangon 0943040553 oddyangel@gmail.com

UNHCR Steven O'Brien Donor Relations Officer Yangon 0949608784 obrien@unhcr.org

UNHCR Thi Thi Lwin Cluster Information Management Focal PointYangon lwint@unhcr.org

UNHCR Themba Sibanda Cash and Protection Officer Yangon 09451039944 sibandat@unhcr.org

UNHCR Gry Hjeltnes Protection Coordinator Yangon 09428175514 hjeltnes@unhcr.org

UNHCR Parveen Mann Information Management Officer Yangon mannp@unhcr.org

UNHCR Allix James Shelter/NFI/CCCM Support Yangon james@unhcr.org

UNHCR Edward Benson National Shelter Cluster Coordinator Yangon benson@unhcr.org
UNHCR Meret Weyermann Donor Relations Officer 943107220 weyerman@unhcr.org

UNICEF Mohammad Badrul Hassan Chief of Field Office Hakha 09250344964 mbhassan@unicef.org

UNICEF Olivier Le Guillou WASH Cluster Coordinator Yangon 09251164390 oleguillou@unicef.org

WFP Masae Shimomura Food Security Lead Yangon 09450061243 masae.shimomura@wfp.org

WFP Nicolas Guillaud VAM Officer Yangon 09450061244 nicolas.guillaud@wfp.org

WFP Nuria Branders VAM & Cash Consultant Yangon 09254209413 nuria.branders@wfp.org
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WFP Hien Adjemian Logistic Cluster Coordinator 09262003144 hien.adjemian@wfp.org

WHO Gabriel Novelo Health Cluster Coordinator Yangon 09250344911 novelog@searo.who.int

World Bank Priscilla Phelps phelps.priscilla4@gmail.com

World Vision Ivan Batiouk Senior Grants Program Officer for East AsiaPhnom Penh 0085523216052 ivan_batiouk@wvi.org

World Vision Maye Saephanh maye_saephanh@wvi.org

World Vision Moe Thu moe_thu@wvi.org

World Vision Saw David Coordinator saw_david2@wvi.org

World Vision Thet Paing Phyo Cluster Focal Point Thaubang 09976889936 thet_paing_phyo@wvi.org
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